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Tech specs.
Total length
Walkway width
Passerelle width
Distance between
railing

Reach of ladder

Movement in verical

plane

Movement in horizon-

tal plane
Materials
Platforms

Planks
Ladder

Weights
Platforms
Planks
Ladder

Total

527

: 11630 mm

750 mm
1050 mm
800 mm

Up 20°
Down 20°

SB 15°
PS 60°

St.St.

St.St.
St.St.

2900 kg
2100kg
510 kg

5510 kg

STAAL N1




